Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Keane Tracers Service Corporation		02/25/2005	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Keane Organization, Inc.	
Street Address:	100 Front Street	
Internal Address:	1 Tower Bridge, Suite 300	
City:	West Conshohocken	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19428-2886	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76598883	BEYOND COMPLIANCE
Registration Number:	1635089	KEANE TRACERS
Registration Number:	1940696	KEANE TRACERS INC.
Registration Number:	2841159	KEANE
Registration Number:	2841162	THE KEANE CONTINUUM
Registration Number:	2857034	KEANE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)562-1041

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

412-562-1637 Phone:

Email: cremonesevj@bipc.com

Correspondent Name: Michael L. Dever 301 Grant Street Address Line 1:

REEL: 003229 FRAME: 0995

TRADEMARK 900040112

Address Line 2: 20th Floor Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PE	ENNSYLVANIA 15219	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	40229-000006	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael L. Dever	
Signature:	/Michael L. Dever/	
Date:	01/19/2006	
Total Attachments: 3 source=keane tracers change of name#page1.tif source=keane tracers change of name#page2.tif source=keane tracers change of name#page3.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003229 FRAME: 0996

2005020-1604			
PENNŠ			
	CORPORATION BUREA		
Article	es of Amendment-Domestic C (15 Pa.C.S.)	Corporation	
Entity Number	(15 1 a.0.5.)	İ	
711952	X Business Corporation (§ 19		
	Nonprofit Corporation (§ 5)	915)	
Name		Document will be returned to the name and address you enter to	
Address 07000	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	the left. ⇐	
<u>UTURF</u>	'-('MINITER		
City State	Zīp Code		
Eco. 957	Filed in the Department of	State on FFR 2 5 2005	
Fee: \$52	Fried in the Department of	FFB Z J ZWJ	
		C sand when a	
	Secretar	y of Commonwealth	
T		(valeting to articles of amondment) the	
undersigned, desiring to amend its arti		(relating to articles of amendment), the	
1. The name of the corporation is:	KEANE TRACERS SERVICE CORPO	DRATION	
commercial registered office prov	n's current registered office in this C rider and the county of venue is (the to conform to the records of the De	Department is hereby authorized to	
(a) Number and Street	City	State Zip County	
1 Tower Bridge Suite 300, 100 From	nt Street West Conshohocken	PA 19428 - 2886 Montgomery	
1 touch mindle outre one, the tion	TOTAL THOU POINTINGTON	THE SPINE HOLD HOUSENING	
(b) Name of Commercial Regi	stered Office Provider	County	
c/o;			
3. The statute by or under which i	t was incorporated: Business Cor	poration Law of 1933.	
4. The date of its incorporation:	luly 11, 1980		
5. Check, and if appropriate, comp.	lete one of the following:		
		Amendment in the Department of State.	
	ective upon filing these Articles of	Amendment in the Department of State.	
X The amendment shall be eff	ective upon filing these Articles of	Amendment in the Department of State. Hour	

期期(1917年) 國

1002 LEB S2 64 14 30

	Check one of the following: The amendment was adopted by the shareholders or members pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or § 5914(a). X The amendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b).
	Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the following: X The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows
•	The name of the Corporation is: The Keane Organization, Inc.
	The amendment was adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof.
8.	Check if the amendment restates the Articles: The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Incorporation to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this
day of , _2005 .
KEANE TRACERS SERVICE CORPORATION Name of Conformion
Steven J. Signature
By: Steven J. Grossman, Chief Executive Officer Title

GED

-2-

#695B13-v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003229 FRAME: 0998

SCHEDULE

$\underline{\textbf{UNITED}}\,\underline{\textbf{STATES}}\,\underline{\textbf{TRADEMARK}}\,\underline{\textbf{REGISTRATIONS}}$

<u>Mark</u>	Registration No.	Registration Date
KEANE TRACERS	1,635,089	02-12-91
KEANE TRACERS INC.	1,940,696	12-12-95
KEANE AND DESIGN	2,841,159	05-11-04
THE KEANE CONTINUUM	2,841,162	05-11-04
KEANE	2,857,034	06-22-04

UNITED STATES TRADEMARK APPLICATION

Mark	Serial No.	Filing Date
BEYOND COMPLIANCE	76/598,883	06-23-04

RECORDED: 01/19/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003229 FRAME: 0999